Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #320-22, Amana Professional Quality
Corner Round Router Bits - 1/2" Shank

$30.07

Thank you for shopping with us!

The corner-rounding bit rounds an edge to a given
radius. The tool is shouldered to cut a fillet. The cut can
be used to ease edges, as a simple profile, or as part of
a complex one. Also known as a roundover, rounding
over, and quarter-round.

1/2" Shank
2 Flute with ball bearing guide
Professional Quality Carbide-Tipped

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Overall Length

Radius

Shank

Amana Tool
lin

1/2in

2

27/16in
1/4 in
1/2in
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